
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 
8 Shenton Way, #24-01
AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
Customer Centre #01-21
Tel:1800 8804888    Fax:-
Website:www.axa.com.sg
GST Registration Number: 199903512M
customer.care@axa.com.sg

Fleet
TAX INVOICE

NEW BUSINESS
Original

Tax Invoice No : P2382948-00001

Source :

POLICY INFORMATION Policy No. :

03926  MAXURANCE VENTURE

VFX/P2382948

Insured : ASSET LIMO

Address : 18 SIN MING LANE
#06-31 MIDVIEW CITY
SINGAPORE 573960

Period of Insurance : To (Both Dates Inclusive)From 10/03/2020 09/03/2021

:Transaction No. 00001

Accounting Month / Year : 03 2020

Exchange Rate :Billing Currency : SGD  1.0000

Charges 
SGD

Gross Premium
SGD

Total Payable
SGD

112,302.00 120,163.14(GST      7.00%) 7,861.14

Total Payable is after discount of : SGD 0.00  0.00%

Authorized Signature

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Important Notice:
-----------------
For Individual Policyholders : Premium due must be paid in
full before the inception date of the risk otherwise no
benefits whatsoever shall be payable by the Company. Please
refer to the Payment Before Cover Warranty in the Policy
for further details.

For all other Policyholders : Premium due must be paid in
full within 60 days from the inception date of the risk
otherwise this Policy/endorsement is automatically
terminated immediately. The Company will be entitled to a
pro-rata premium for the period they have been on risk
subject to the minimum premium as imposed in the policy.
Please refer to the Premium Payment Warranty in the Policy
for further details.

Issued by - SGPSAKR on 06/03/2020 (R)

Page 1



AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 
8 Shenton Way, #24-01
AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
Customer Centre #01-21
Tel:1800 8804888    Fax:-
Website:www.axa.com.sg
GST Registration Number: 199903512M
customer.care@axa.com.sg

Fleet
POLICY SCHEDULE

NEW BUSINESS
Original

Source :

POLICY INFORMATION Policy No. : VFX/P2382948

03926 MAXURANCE VENTURE

Insured : ASSET LIMO

Address : 18 SIN MING LANE
#06-31 MIDVIEW CITY
SINGAPORE 573960

From Period of Insurance : To (Both Dates Inclusive)10/03/2020 09/03/2021

Any subsequent period for which the Insured shall pay and the Company shall
agree to accept a renewal premium.

PREMIUM

: SGD 0.00Premium After  0.00 %

:GST      7.00% SGD 7,861.14

Annual Premium : SGD 0.00

Total Payable : SGD 120,163.14


